GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA
UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. 3415
TO BE ANSWERED ON 10.08.2015
FDI PROPOSALS IN RAILWAYS
T 3415. SHRI RAJESH RANJAN:

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Railways have proposed to allow Foreign Direct Investment (FDI) in its operations; and

(b) if so, the total number of FDI proposals received by the Railways as on date and the total amount of revenue likely to be collected in this regard?

ANSWER

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS

(SHRI MANOJ SINHA)

(a): Foreign Direct Investment is not permissible in Rail operations on existing Indian Railways network.

(b): Does not arise.
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